	Liczba mieszkańców

	5089

	Norma przedstawicielska

	339,26

	gm. Krzywcza


	Liczba mandatów

	15

	max. w okręgu

	508

	
	Liczba mieszkańców
poza okręgami

	0

	min. w okręgu

	170

	Podział: Gm. Krzywcza wersja 3 z 2012-10-18 (projekt).


	Obliczenia na podstawie danych:

	2012-09-30 - Gmina Krzywcza3



	Nr
okręgu

Liczba
mieszkańców

Mandaty

Mandaty
zaokrąglenie

Mieszkańców
na mandat

Proponowane
mandaty

Granice okręgu

1

333

0.9815

1

333

1

BABICE: 1-39A, 48, 51-92A, 93A, 191, 197, 202, 204

2

277

0.8164

1

277

1

BABICE: 99-162, 196, 198, 198A, 199, 200

3

274

0.8076

1

274

1

BABICE: 41-47, 49, 93, 163A-190, 192-195, 199B, 201, 203, 205-220

4

376

1.1082

1

376

1

BACHÓW: 1-40, 51, 146-194

5

385

1.1348

1

385

1

BACHÓW: 41-50, 52-143

6

366

1.0787

1

366

1

CHYRZYNA, KRZYWCZA: 37-78, KUPNA
7

393

1.1583

1

393

1

KRZYWCZA: 1-33, 79-173

8

399

1.176

1

399

1

RECZPOL: 2-91, 93, 138-142, 155-158, 181

9

383

1.1289

1

383

1

RECZPOL: 92, 94-136, 143-154, 159-169

10

321

0.9461

1

321

1

RUSZELCZYCE: 2-50A, 115

11

303

0.8931

1

303

1

RUSZELCZYCE: 51-114, 116

12

505

1.4885

1

505

1

BABICE: 96-98, SKOPÓW
13

259

0.7634

1

259

1

ŚREDNIA
14

259

0.7634

1

259

1

WOLA KRZYWIECKA: 7-43, 45A-50A, 55, 104, 115-116

15

256

0.7545

1

256

1

WOLA KRZYWIECKA: 44, 51-53, 56-103, 106-114, 117-120

x

5089

x

15

x

15

X




